ModeHydro WPT25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Features
 • UL Classified NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 and 372
for drinking water applications
 • < ±1% Total Error Band (TEB) accuracy over 0...50°C
 • 316L Stainless Steel wetted materials
 • Full scale ranges from 15 to 300 psig
 • 2-wire, 4-20mA output

psig
< ±1%
316L
Stainless
Steel
4-20 mA
analog
1/4” male
NPT
8 to 32
VDC
4-pin M12
quick-
disconnect
$95.00 PDF 0.123
WPT25-20-0030H 0 to 30
psig $95.00 PDF 0.123
WPT25-20-0050H 0 to 50
psig $95.00 PDF 0.118
WPT25-20-0100H  0 to 100
psig $95.00 PDF 0.118
WPT25-20-0150H 0 to 150
psig $95.00 PDF 0.123
WPT25-20-0200H 0 to 200
psig $95.00 PDF 0.118
WPT25-20-0300H 0 to 300
psig $95.00 PDF 0.118
Note: Check the chemical compatibility of the sensor’s wetted parts with the medium to be measured.
www.automationdirect.com Water Components tWCP-44
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405